
Judge's Signatures

Monterey Bay Invitational 2014
Meet Results
Oct 5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/10/2014 12:28:21 PM

Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lola Gantenbein382
Performance

9.000 9.350 9.5508.900 36.800
3 2 5 1 1 

1 

Allyson Rippley317
Elite

8.975 8.775 9.2509.200 36.200
4 8 1T 3 2 

2 

Kayla Crosno379
Performance

9.200 8.475 8.9509.025 35.650
1 9T 3 11T 3 

3 

Sophie Southard320
Elite

8.650 8.850 9.1758.875 35.550
8 6T 6 7 4 

4 

Bella Nassiri316
Elite

8.900 8.475 9.5008.600 35.475
5 9T 9T 2 5 

5 

Katelyn Crossman355
East Bay

9.025 9.125 9.1258.125 35.400
2 4 16 8 6 

6 

Summer Ooka350
CSC - Cambrianna

8.175 9.425 8.7759.000 35.375
15 1 4 13 7 

7 

Lia Mayo315
Elite

8.350 8.850 9.1008.825 35.125
12 6T 7 9 8 

8 

Etienne Brennan378
Performance

8.850 8.300 9.2258.525 34.900
6 11 11 4 9T

9T

Emily Forbell340
CSC - Cambrianna

8.225 9.200 9.2008.275 34.900
14 3 13T 5T 9T

9T

Katelyn Krueckel383
Performance

8.700 7.575 9.0259.200 34.500
7 13 1T 10 11 

11 

Kate McDonagh365
East Bay

8.625 8.900 8.2008.650 34.375
9 5 8 16 12 

12 

Anna Gornyitzki357
East Bay

8.150 8.125 9.2008.600 34.075
16 12 9T 5T 13 

13 

Malea Lewis384
Performance

8.425 7.050 8.9508.400 32.825
11 17 12 11T 14 

14 

Madison Conley373
United

8.250 7.350 8.5508.275 32.425
13 14T 13T 15 15 

15 

Frida Ramirez352
CSC - Cambrianna

7.750 7.350 8.6508.225 31.975
17 14T 15 14 16 

16 

Barbara Ibrahim359
East Bay

8.550 7.175 8.1007.425 31.250
10 16 17 17 17 

17 
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